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Bib Number Name Time Pace Points

1 - Purdue Top 5 Avg Times: 25:10 Points: 24
583 Eckstein,Curt 24:52 5:00 1
582 Carpenter,Jaret 24:54 5:01 2
587 Smith,Brody 25:09 5:04 5
585 Hanawalt,Jake 25:26 5:07 7
581 Burgwald,Theo 25:30 5:08 9
586 McIntire,Bailey 25:41 5:10 10
584 Griffith,Kyle 25:42 5:10 11
588 Tippmann,Greg 27:01 5:26
580 Bowling,Tyler 27:08 5:27

2 - Indiana State Top 5 Avg Times: 26:00 Points: 95
491 Medrano,Akis 24:59 5:02 3
485 Bentz,Isaac 26:03 5:14 18
496 Yeend,Nick 26:07 5:15 20
488 Hufnagel,Noah 26:10 5:16 22
494 Trout,Cam 26:43 5:22 32
492 Payton,Ben 26:54 5:25 39
489 Kerstiens,Luke 27:14 5:29 45
486 Cash,Ryan 27:28 5:32
495 Vertelney,Ben 27:32 5:32
490 Kilian,Cale 27:37 5:33
487 Collins,Kyle 29:49 6:00

3 - Bowling Green Top 5 Avg Times: 26:02 Points: 97
389 Schaub,Noah 25:14 5:05 6
388 Phillips,Tyler 25:29 5:08 8
381 Arellano,Cesar 26:22 5:18 25
386 Hibinger,Kyle 26:24 5:19 27
383 Bostelman,Nathan 26:41 5:22 31
390 Voth,Jonathan 26:48 5:23 35
382 Berling,Raymond 26:56 5:25 40
385 Garbarino,Paul 27:09 5:28
384 Garbarino,Gabe 27:15 5:29
391 Wenning,Jonathan 27:27 5:31
387 Nijakowski,Abel 27:35 5:33

4 - Cincinnati Top 5 Avg Times: 26:02 Points: 101
416 Bienenfeld,Aaron 25:01 5:02 4
418 Guenthner,Ryan 25:46 5:11 12
417 Grismer,Nick 26:10 5:16 21
414 Banos,Toni 26:22 5:18 26
421 Stevens,Christian 26:53 5:24 38
422 Stump,Matt 27:10 5:28 43
419 Mosmeier,Keifer 27:30 5:32 48
423 Vitucci,Michael 27:58 5:38
415 Barnes,Jake 29:19 5:54

5 - Akron Top 5 Avg Times: 26:22 Points: 124
717 Bollam-Godbott,Andre 25:51 5:12 14
721 Migliozzi,Marc                25:57 5:13 15
720 Hopkins,Shaun               26:35 5:21 29
725 Wickert,Jacob               26:38 5:21 30
724 Stricklen,Nick                26:52 5:24 36
722 Ondash,Jacob               26:59 5:26 42
718 Campbell,Nicholas            29:24 5:55 55

6 - Wis.-Milwaukee Top 5 Avg Times: 26:28 Points: 137
698 McMillan,Terry 26:06 5:15 19



701 Thornton,Corey 26:14 5:17 23

702 Wenzel,Trevor 26:28 5:19 28
689 Brooks,Matt 26:45 5:23 33
690 Browne,Daniel 26:47 5:23 34
699 Michalowski,Nick 26:52 5:24 37
694 Ellenbecker,Charlie 27:16 5:29 46
693 Dueck,Drew 27:18 5:29
700 Sippy,Michael 27:26 5:31
692 Currie,Spencer 28:01 5:38
695 Fitzgerald,Jack 28:02 5:38
696 Freitag,Joshua 28:18 5:42
697 Kaiser,Gus 28:59 5:50

7 - Northern Kentucky Top 5 Avg Times: 26:37 Points: 148
565 Sandusky,Alec 25:49 5:12 13
560 Burrows,Ryan 26:03 5:14 17
562 Mastin,Kyle 26:14 5:17 24
567 Tapia,Tristan 27:12 5:28 44
564 Rigdon,Blake 27:47 5:35 50
559 Birdsall,Zach 27:50 5:36 51

8 - Marshall Top 5 Avg Times: 27:15 Points: 205
742 Schmidt,Nick 26:02 5:14 16
741 Minor,Alex 26:56 5:25 41
743 Smith,Coy 27:29 5:32 47
738 Domenick,Ian 27:46 5:35 49
736 Bradford,Christian 28:06 5:39 52
737 Deem,Hunter 28:07 5:39 53
740 Kznaric,Joel 28:48 5:48 54
744 Vaught,Ryan 29:01 5:50
739 Endres,Josh 29:23 5:55
735 Abbott,Nathaniel 30:19 6:06
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Place Bib Number Name School Time Pace
1 583 Curt Eckstein (SO) Purdue 24:52.9 5:00
2 582 Jaret Carpenter (JR) Purdue 24:54.5 5:01
3 491 Akis Medrano (SR) Indiana State 24:59.0 5:02
4 416 Aaron Bienenfeld (JR) Cincinnati 25:01.2 5:02
5 587 Brody Smith (SO) Purdue 25:09.9 5:04
6 704 Arjun Jha Unattached 25:12.1 5:04
7 389 Noah Schaub (SR) Bowling Green 25:14.9 5:05
8 706 Keelan Grant Unattached 25:22.3 5:06
9 705 Skylar Stidam Unattached 25:25.5 5:07
10 585 Jake Hanawalt (SR) Purdue 25:26.1 5:07
11 707 Colin Murphy Unattached 25:28.8 5:07
12 388 Tyler Phillips (SR) Bowling Green 25:29.9 5:08
13 581 Theo Burgwald (JR) Purdue 25:30.4 5:08
14 641 Matthew Schadler Unattached 25:34.9 5:09
15 586 Bailey McIntire (FR) Purdue 25:41.9 5:10
16 584 Kyle Griffith (FR) Purdue 25:42.8 5:10
17 634 Alec Fleming Unattached 25:45.9 5:11
18 418 Ryan Guenthner (SO) Cincinnati 25:46.7 5:11
19 565 Alec Sandusky (JR) Northern Kentucky 25:49.6 5:12
20 717 Andre  Bollam-Godbott Akron 25:51.0 5:12
21 721 Marc                 MigliozziAkron 25:57.9 5:13
22 642 Blake Selm Unattached 25:59.3 5:14
23 742 Nick Schmidt Marshall 26:02.2 5:14
24 560 Ryan Burrows (SR) Northern Kentucky 26:03.2 5:14
25 635 Jake Gebhardt Unattached 26:03.9 5:14
26 485 Isaac Bentz (SO) Indiana State 26:03.9 5:14
27 639 Chris Orlow Unattached 26:05.5 5:15
28 698 Terry McMillan (SR) Wis.-Milwaukee 26:06.5 5:15
29 496 Nick Yeend (FR) Indiana State 26:07.4 5:15
30 417 Nick Grismer (SR) Cincinnati 26:10.1 5:16
31 488 Noah Hufnagel (FR) Indiana State 26:10.5 5:16
32 640 John Paul Pieper Unattached 26:14.2 5:17
33 701 Corey Thornton (SO) Wis.-Milwaukee 26:14.6 5:17
34 562 Kyle Mastin (FR) Northern Kentucky 26:14.9 5:17
35 381 Cesar Arellano (FR) Bowling Green 26:22.3 5:18
36 414 Toni Banos (FR) Cincinnati 26:22.7 5:18
37 405 Kyle Harris (SO) Butler 26:23.2 5:18
38 386 Kyle Hibinger (FR) Bowling Green 26:24.2 5:19
39 702 Trevor Wenzel (FR) Wis.-Milwaukee 26:28.3 5:19
40 720 Shaun                HopkinsAkron 26:35.0 5:21
41 725 Jacob                Wickert Akron 26:38.1 5:21
42 636 Ben Miller Unattached 26:38.8 5:21
43 383 Nathan Bostelman (FR) Bowling Green 26:41.0 5:22
44 494 Cam Trout (SO) Indiana State 26:43.5 5:22
45 689 Matt Brooks (SR) Wis.-Milwaukee 26:45.9 5:23
46 690 Daniel Browne (FR) Wis.-Milwaukee 26:47.3 5:23
47 390 Jonathan Voth (JR) Bowling Green 26:48.3 5:23
48 724 Nick                 Stricklen Akron 26:52.1 5:24
49 699 Nick Michalowski (SR) Wis.-Milwaukee 26:52.9 5:24
50 421 Christian Stevens (FR) Cincinnati 26:53.3 5:24
51 492 Ben Payton (FR) Indiana State 26:54.7 5:25
52 382 Raymond Berling (JR) Bowling Green 26:56.2 5:25
53 741 Alex Minor Marshall 26:56.7 5:25
54 722 Jacob                Ondash Akron 26:59.8 5:26
55 588 Greg Tippmann (SR) Purdue 27:01.9 5:26
56 580 Tyler Bowling (SO) Purdue 27:08.1 5:27
57 385 Paul Garbarino (SR) Bowling Green 27:09.1 5:28
58 422 Matt Stump (SO) Cincinnati 27:10.5 5:28
59 567 Tristan Tapia (SR) Northern Kentucky 27:12.2 5:28
60 489 Luke Kerstiens (JR) Indiana State 27:14.3 5:29
61 384 Gabe Garbarino (SO) Bowling Green 27:15.0 5:29
62 694 Charlie Ellenbecker (FR)Wis.-Milwaukee 27:16.9 5:29
63 693 Drew Dueck (SR) Wis.-Milwaukee 27:18.1 5:29
64 708 Matt Yoder Unattached 27:19.3 5:30
65 406 Nick Robie (FR) Butler 27:24.8 5:31
66 700 Michael Sippy (SO) Wis.-Milwaukee 27:26.0 5:31
67 391 Jonathan Wenning (SR) Bowling Green 27:27.2 5:31
68 486 Ryan Cash (JR) Indiana State 27:28.0 5:32
69 743 Coy Smith Marshall 27:29.9 5:32



70 419 Keifer Mosmeier (FR) Cincinnati 27:30.9 5:32
71 495 Ben Vertelney (JR) Indiana State 27:32.3 5:32
72 387 Abel Nijakowski (FR) Bowling Green 27:35.4 5:33
73 404 Tyler Bombacino (FR) Butler 27:36.9 5:33
74 490 Cale Kilian (FR) Indiana State 27:37.9 5:33
75 738 Ian Domenick Marshall 27:46.4 5:35
76 564 Blake Rigdon (SO) Northern Kentucky 27:47.5 5:35
77 559 Zach Birdsall (SO) Northern Kentucky 27:50.7 5:36
78 423 Michael Vitucci (SR) Cincinnati 27:58.3 5:38
79 692 Spencer Currie (FR) Wis.-Milwaukee 28:01.6 5:38
80 695 Jack Fitzgerald (FR) Wis.-Milwaukee 28:02.5 5:38
81 736 Christian Bradford Marshall 28:06.6 5:39
82 737 Hunter Deem Marshall 28:07.5 5:39
83 696 Joshua Freitag (FR) Wis.-Milwaukee 28:18.6 5:42
84 740 Joel Kznaric Marshall 28:48.8 5:48
85 643 Wyatt Wyman Unattached 28:58.9 5:50
86 697 Gus Kaiser (SO) Wis.-Milwaukee 28:59.1 5:50
87 744 Ryan Vaught Marshall 29:01.7 5:50
88 637 Justin Niderhaus Unattached 29:18.6 5:54
89 415 Jake Barnes (JR) Cincinnati 29:19.5 5:54
90 739 Josh Endres Marshall 29:23.3 5:55
91 718 Nicholas             CampbellAkron 29:24.8 5:55
92 487 Kyle Collins (SO) Indiana State 29:49.4 6:00
93 735 Nathaniel Abbott Marshall 30:19.9 6:06
94 493 Juan Tirado (FR) Unattached 30:49.2 6:12
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